NZO 000004311

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100357489031

01/11/21--01029--024 **43.75

1921 HTTR 29 ANTH: 5

O SIMMONS

APR 23 2021



February 20, 2021

DR. ROSA SIMMONS 19940 SW 30TH STREET MIRAMAR, FL 33029

SUBJECT: THE PINK PEARLS OF MIRAMAR FOUNDATION, INC.

Ref. Number: N20000004311

We have received your document for THE PINK PEARLS OF MIRAMAR FOUNDATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607,-Florida Statutes). As the entity-was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this-document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 321A00003827

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	PINK PEARLS —	OF MIRAMAR			
N2000000 DOCUMENT NUMBER:	4311				
The enclosed Articles of Amendment	and fee are subn	nitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence conce	rning this matte	er to the following:			
SEBRINA R. BURKES-TAYLOR					
		(Name of Contact P	erson)		
		(F) A C			
		(Firm/ Company	y)		
165 BAGDAD AVENUE					
-		(Address)	<u>-</u>		
OPA LOCKA, FLORIDA 33054					
	((City/ State and Zip	Code)		
TEAROSEONLINE@YMAIL.COM					
E-mail addr	ess: (to be used	for future annual rep	ort notificat	tion)	
For further information concerning this	matter, please	cail:			
SEBRINA R. BURKES-TAYLOR		at	786	210-7494	
(Name of C	Contact Person)		(Area Code) (Daytime Tel	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following at	mount made pay	yable to the Florida l	Department :	of State:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Certific	Filing Fee & Eate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Cer s Cer (Ad	.50 Filing Fee tificate of Status tified Copy ditional Copy is closed)	
Mailine Address		S+-	oot Address		

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

2621 HAR 29 AH 11: 52

THE PINK PEARLS OF MIRAMAR

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida I	Dept. of State)		
N20000004311			
(Document Numb	er-of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statute amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	es, this Florida Not For Profit-Corporation adopts the following		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporat	ion:		
PINK PEARLS OF MIRAMAR FOUNDATION, INC	The new		
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpora "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.	tion" or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."		
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	165 BAGDAD AVENUE		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	OPA LOCKA, FLORIDA 33054		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	165 BAGDAD AVENUE		
	OPA LOCKA, FLORIDA 33054		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a new registered agent and/or the new registered office a	te address in Florida, enter the name of the		
SERRINA	A.R. BURKES-TAYLOR		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
IO BAGI	DAD AVENUE, (Florida street address)		
New Registered Office Address:	(1 to that sireet address)		
OPA LOC	KA 33054		
	(City) (Zip Code)		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am far	niliar with and accept the obligations of the position		
Sig	gnature of New Registered Agent, if changing		

and address of each O (Attach additional shee Please note the officer/ P = President; V = Vice	officer and/or Directs, if necessary) director title by the President; T= Tr D= Chief Financia	ector being added: e first letter of the office title: easurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR=1 tl Officer. If an officer/director holds more t	er/director being removed and title, name, Frustee: 存責 Chairman or Clerk; CEO - Chiet than one title, list the first letter of each office
Changes should be note a change, Mike Jones le Mike Jones, V as Remo	caves the corporat	ion, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These	e PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is e should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change
Example: X Change X Remove X Add		Doe Jones Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) <u>× Change</u> Add Remove	<u>P</u>	SEBRINA R. BURKES-TAYLOR	165 BAGDAD AVENUE OPA LOCKA, FLORIDA 33054
2) × Change Add	VP	LATRIC CAMPFIELD-BROWN	12712 SW 53RD COURT MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33027
Remove	<u>T</u>	TERRI PRESTAGE-WHITE	3400 SW 147TH AVENUE MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33027
4) <u>×</u> Change Add	<u>S</u>	DAVRYE GIBSON-SMITH	701 NW 141ST AVENUE #102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028
Remove 5) × Change Add Remove	D	GARRIE HARRIS	16397 SW 48TH STREET MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33027
6) <u>X</u> Change Add	D	KAYASA COBB	1505SW 109TH AVENUE #104 PEMBROKE PINES, F1, 33025
E If amending or add (auach additional sho	ing additional Ar	ticles, enter change(s) here: (Be specific)	
ARTICLE IX - DISTRI	BUTION OF ASS	ETS UPON DISSOLUTION	
		, its assets remaining after payment, or prov	
		buted for one or more exempt purposes with	
the Internal Revenue Co	de or shall be disti	ributed to the federal government, or to a sta	te or local government for public

purpose, and none of the assets will be distributed to any member, or officer of this corporation.

corporation is located, exclusively	for such porposes or to such organization	or organizations as s	aid court shall determin	ne.
		2821 MAR 29	AM 11: 52	
			The state of the s	
			-1-	
		_		
			•	
				
		<u> </u>		
	<u> </u>	 -		
				
				
<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 -
				
-		<u></u>	·	
-	<u> </u>			
The date of each amendment(s) addate this document was signed.	loption: December 12	3,2020	, if o	ther than the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :				
	(no more than 90 days after amenda			
Note: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the De	ck does not meet the applicable statutory to partment of State's records.	filing requirements, t	his date will not be liste	ed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)			
The amendment(s) was/were ac was/were sufficient for approva	opted by the members and the number of i.	votes cast for the am	endment(s)	

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.	٠.,
Dated 3 24 293 1 2021 MAR 29 M	411: 52
Signature (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustec, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
Sebrina R. Burkes Taylor (Typed or printed name of person signing)	
Tresident (Title of person signing)	

• .•: